Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Neale - (933795) - York City Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order
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:08.60
:09.74
:09.90
:110.16
111.36
111.75
112.07
:112.38
112.99
:116.08
:116.08
116.75
118.21
118.42
:19.03
:19.05
:20.42
:20.44
2117
21.41
:25.54
:27.59
:30.02
:31.98

WA Pts

393
374
371
367
349
343
338
334
326
288
288
280
265
263
257
256
243
243
237
235
202
188
173
163

Round
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Date

16/07/17
11/06/17
26/11/16
12/06/16
11/12/16
01/11/15
18/07/15
12/12/15
11/10/15
29/03/15
19/09/15
12/10/14
15/03/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
05/07/14
31/12/14
14/12/14
2311113
02/11/13
27/07/13
06/07/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Club Championships
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Harrogate
York
Harrogate
Bradford
Hull
Sheffield
York
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Beverley
Beverley
Hull
Sheffield
Shipley
Hull

York
Middlesbrough
Leeds
Hull
Shipley

Kingston upon Hull
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 4
York City 3
York City 3
3
3
4
2
3
3
2
3
York City 3
3
3
3
York City 3
4
3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
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Time
1:08.60
1:09.74
1:11.36
1:09.90
1:10.16
1:12.38

1:11.75

112.99

:116.08

112.07

:116.08

:118.21

2117

21.41

118.42

:119.03
1:16.75
1:19.05
1:20.42
1:20.44
1:25.54
1:27.59
1:30.02

1:31.98
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Date

16/07/17
11/06/17
11/12/16
26/11/16
12/06/16
12/12/15
01/11/15
11/10/15
19/09/15
18/07/15
29/03/15
15/03/15
31/12/14
14/12/14
23/11/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
05/07/14
23/11113
02/11/13
27/07113
06/07/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A" & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Harrogate Summer Meet

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet
Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala

York City Baths Club Championships
Middlesbrough Xmas Gala

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Harrogate
Bradford
York
Harrogate
York

Hull
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Beverley
York
Middlesbrough
Beverley
Hull
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Hull
Leeds
Hull
Shipley

Kingston upon Hull

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
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